
Housing Coordinators at CT State Operated Local Mental Health Authori�es 

 

Agency Name Email 
CMHC Moore, Brittney brittney.moore@yale.edu 

DMHAS/CRMHC Thomes, John E. John.E.Thomas@ct.gov 

DMHAS/RVS Comstock, Joannne joanne.comstock@ct.gov 

DMHAS/RVS Hanne, Manssour Manssour.Hanne@ct.gov 

DMHAS/SMHA Guess, Stephenie Stephenie.Guess@ct.gov 

DMHAS/SMHA Clevenger, Erik Erik.Clevenger@ct.gov 

DMHAS/SWCMHS Joseph, Neelam Neelam.Joseph@ct.gov 

DMHAS/SWCMHS Monteiro, Alinette Alinette.Monteiro@ct.gov 

DMHAS/WCMHN Hernandez, Cindy cindy.hernandez1@ct.gov 
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